
Week One 

Monday 24th July 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm  
Board Games Club 

Tuesday 25th July 11:00 am to 12:30  
Crafts and PCSO Bike Marking 

3:30pm to 5:00 Lego Club 

Wednesday 26th July 10:30 to 11:30 am, 
Story and RhymeTime 

Saturday 29th July 10:30am to 12:30  
Lego Club 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Week Two 

Monday 31st July 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
Board Games Club 

Tuesday 1st August11:00am to 12:30 
Craft Session Water Theme 

3:30pm to 5:00 Lego Club 

Wednesday 2nd August 10:30 to 11:30 
Story and RhymeTime 

Saturday 5th August 10:30am to 12:30 
Lego Club 

  

Week Three 

Monday 7th August 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
Board Games Club 

Tuesday 8th August 11:00 am to 12:30 
Craft Session 

3:30pm to 5:00 Lego Club 

Wednesday 9th August 10:30am to 11:30 
Story and RhymeTime 

Saturday 12th August 10:30am to 12:30 
Lego Club 

Week Four 

Monday 14th August  2:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
Board Games Club 

Tuesday 15th August 11:00 am to 12:30 
Lego Coding Workshop BOOKING 
ESSENTIAL 

3:30pm to 5:00 Lego Club 

Wednesday 16th August 10:30  to 11:30 
Teddy Bear RhymeTime 

Saturday 19th August 10:30am to 12:30 
Lego Club 

  

Week Five 

Monday 21st August  2:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
Board Games Club 

Tuesday 22nd August 11:00 am to 12:30 
Crafts and Activities -Athletics Theme 

3:30pm to 5:00 Lego Club 

Wednesday 23rd August 10:30to 11:30, 
Story and RhymeTime 

Saturday 26th August 10:30am to 12:30 
Lego Club 

  

Week Six 

Tuesday 29th August 11:00 am to 12:00 
Mike Church Author Event 

3:30pm to 5:00 Lego Club 

Wednesday 30th August 10:30 to 11:30 
Story and RhymeTime 

Friday 1st September 3:00pm  
Craft Session-Basketball Theme 

Saturday 2nd September 10:30 to 12:30 
Lego Club 
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